ART WORKS

Simply Photography 2024

Juror: J. Molina-Garcia

Each year Art Works host an exhibition that is strictly photography—Simply Photography. We
invite photographers to submit their work in an open call-for-entries. All types of photography
is allowed including mixed-media as long there is a component of photography in the
composition. This exhibit will be in the Jane Sandelin and Port Gallery.
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Artist

Erica Banuski
Terra Comer

Jay Denny

Jay Denny

Mark D'Harlingue
Mark D'Harlingue
Mark D'Harlingue
Tammy O. Fallin
Joseph Goftlich
Joseph Goftlich

Joseph Goftlich

Bernadette
Goudelock
Marty Sedestrom
Guthrie
Rebecca Hines

Rebecca Hines
Rebecca Hines
David Horlacher
David Horlacher

David Horlacher
Nayeem Hossain

Jordan Maxwell
Joseph
Janneke Kotte

Lew Loft

Megan Lea Mattax

Title

Sunset

Brother and Sister
Gehry's Vortex

Grid Pattern
Burning Within
Broken

Media Circus

Seen Befter Days
Waiting for Godot...

Memorial to the
Heartbroken

Out of Shadow and
Fog

Blooming Shadows

A Wish as a Pattern
Rest in Pieces

Fulton Gasworks
Graffiti
RVA I'm Home

The Heron
The Crane

The Demolition
Nostalgia

Suspended Reality

Day Dreaming

Crab Trap on the
Chesapeake Bay
a'skap: my beautiful
wasteland

Medium

Digital Photography
Polaroid and Ink
Digital Photography
Digital Photography
Photo lllustration
Photography
Photography
Digital Photography
Film Photography
Film Photography

Digital Photography
B&W Photography
Photography

35mm Film
Photography
35mm Film
Photography
35mm Film
Photography
Altered Digital
Photography
Altered Digital
Photography
Digital Photography

Digital Photography
Film Photography

Photography
Digital Photograph

Digital Photography

Size
12x15
5x8
18 x 24
16x12
16x22
20x24
15x21
12x15
18x18
18x18

16x12
22x28
11x9
8x10
8x10
8x10
16 x 20
16 x20

16 x 20
14x11
16x20

16 x 20
14x18

18x24

Price

50
675
350
275
400
500
400

50
132
132

67

475

115

20

20

20

175

175

175
250
285

175
150

125

2nd Place
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Submissions: 112 Accepted: 50

Megan Lea Mattax
Megan Lea Mattax

Shane McFadden
Shane McFadden

Sarah Miller - Gold
Leaf Clouds
Bollin M. Millner, Jr.

Patricia Munford

Patricia Munford
Patricia Munford
Bruce W. Murff
Bruce W. Murff
Wendy Nelson

Wendy Nelson
Dave Parrrish
Robert Pfeifer
Stephanie Prokopis

Jalaj Sawhney
Linda Fern Schmiel

Chris Schoen
Emily Shotwell

Emily Shotwell

Bob Speelman

Dawn Vass

Lisa L. Watkins

Elise Wojtowicz

Deb Young

Art Works, Inc. www.artworksrva.com 320 Hull Street, Richmond, VA 23224 804 291-1400

Jin(t)er'twin: growing

together
‘twar.nin: my two
worlds

Oliver

Slayer on High
Ground
Floral Trumpets

Tulips
Prodigal Son

Chrysanthemum
Waves

Window Behind the
Womens Screen
Loving Hands

Living High

Moonlight
Comtemplation
lcarus

Lee with context
Quinceanera
Forgotten Virginia
Object In Motion 3

Clarity

Hard Candy

Yearning
Adoration

Taos

The Christening

Autumn’s Palette
Shark's Eye

Belle Isle Suspension
Bridge in the Fog

Altered Digital
Photography
Altered Digital
photography
Digital Photography
Altered Digital
Photography

Film Photography

Digital Photography
Photography
Photography

Photography

Digital Photography on
Canvas

Digital Photography on
Canvas

Fine Art Photography

Fine Art Photography
Drone Photography
Photography

Digital Photography

35mm Film
Photography
Photograph on
Canvas

Digital Photography

Digital Photography,
Canvas on Board
Digital Photography,
Canvas on Board
Digital Photography

Mixed Media Digital
Photography on Fabric
Digital Photography

Digital photography

Digital Photography

18x24

12x24

12x12
18x28

15x12

16 x 20
20x16
16x20

20x16

12x16

16x24

24x20

30x40
16x20
11x17
11x16
12x156

60x40

9X12
11x14

14x11

16 x 22
12x9

16 x 20
11x14

25x25

125

125

500
2250

150

175
250
250

250

175

275

375

425
300
90
100
90

900

250
150

150

150
75

75
150

150

3rd Place

1st Place

Honorable
Mention


http://www.artworksrva.com/

