

## Simply Photography 2024

Juror: J. Molina-Garcia

Each year Art Works host an exhibition that is strictly photography—Simply Photography. We invite photographers to submit their work in an open call-for-entries. All types of photography is allowed including mixed-media as long there is a component of photography in the composition. This exhibit will be in the Jane Sandelin and Port Gallery.

	Artist	Title	Medium	Size	Price	
1	Erica Banuski	Sunset	Digital Photography	12 x 15	50	
2	Terra Comer	Brother and Sister	Polaroid and Ink	5x8	675	
3	Jay Denny	Gehry's Vortex	Digital Photography	18 x 24	350	
4	Jay Denny	Grid Pattern	Digital Photography	16x12	275	
5	Mark D'Harlingue	Burning Within	Photo Illustration	16x22	400	
6	Mark D'Harlingue	Broken	Photography	20x24	500	2 <sup>nd</sup> Place
7	Mark D'Harlingue	Media Circus	Photography	15x21	400	
8	Tammy O. Fallin	Seen Better Days	Digital Photography	12x15	50	
9	Joseph Gottlich	Waiting for Godot	Film Photography	18x18	132	
10	Joseph Gottlich	Memorial to the Heartbroken	Film Photography	18x18	132	
11	Joseph Gottlich	Out of Shadow and Fog	Digital Photography	16x12	67	
12	Bernadette Goudelock	Blooming Shadows	B&W Photography	22x28	475	
13	Marty Sedestrom Guthrie	A Wish as a Pattern	Photography	11 x 9	115	
14	Rebecca Hines	Rest in Pieces	35mm Film Photography	8x10	20	
15	Rebecca Hines	Fulton Gasworks Graffiti	35mm Film Photography	8x10	20	
16	Rebecca Hines	RVA I'm Home	35mm Film Photography	8x10	20	
17	David Horlacher	The Heron	Altered Digital Photography	16 x 20	175	
18	David Horlacher	The Crane	Altered Digital Photography	16 x 20	175	
19	David Horlacher	The Demolition	Digital Photography	16 x 20	175	
20	Nayeem Hossain	Nostalgia	Digital Photography	14x11	250	
21	Jordan Maxwell Joseph	Suspended Reality	Film Photography	16x20	285	
22	Janneke Kotte	Day Dreaming	Photography	16 x 20	175	
23	Lew Lott	Crab Trap on the Chesapeake Bay	Digital Photograph	14x18	150	
24	Megan Lea Mattax	ə'skāp: my beautiful wasteland	Digital Photography	18x24	125	



## Simply Photography 2024

Juror: J. Molina-Garcia

25	Megan Lea Mattax	in(t)ər'twīn: growing together	Altered Digital Photography	18x24	125	
26	Megan Lea Mattax	'twaɪ.nɪŋ: my two worlds	Altered Digital photography	12x24	125	
27	Shane McFadden	Oliver	Digital Photography	12x12	500	
28	Shane McFadden	Slayer on High Ground	Altered Digital Photography	18x28	2250	3 <sup>rd</sup> Place
29	Sarah Miller - Gold Leaf Clouds	Floral Trumpets	Film Photography	15x12	150	
30	Bollin M. Millner, Jr.	Tulips	Digital Photography	16 x 20	175	
31	Patricia Munford	Prodigal Son	Photography	20x16	250	
32	Patricia Munford	Chrysanthemum Waves	Photography	16x20	250	
33	Patricia Munford	Window Behind the Womens Screen	Photography	20x16	250	
34	Bruce W. Murff	Loving Hands	Digital Photography on Canvas	12x16	175	
35	Bruce W. Murff	Living High	Digital Photography on Canvas	16x24	275	
36	Wendy Nelson	Moonlight Comtemplation	Fine Art Photography	24x20	375	
37	Wendy Nelson	Icarus	Fine Art Photography	30x40	425	
38	Dave Parrrish	Lee with context	Drone Photography	16x20	300	
39	Robert Pfeifer	Quinceanera	Photography	11x17	90	
40	Stephanie Prokopis	Forgotten Virginia	Digital Photography	11x16	100	1 <sup>st</sup> Place
41	Jalaj Sawhney	Object In Motion 3	35mm Film Photography	12x15	90	
42	Linda Fern Schmiel	Clarity	Photograph on Canvas	60x40	900	
43	Chris Schoen	Hard Candy	Digital Photography	9X12	250	
44	Emily Shotwell	Yearning	Digital Photography, Canvas on Board	11x14	150	
45	Emily Shotwell	Adoration	Digital Photography, Canvas on Board	14x11	150	
46	Bob Speelman	Taos	Digital Photography	16 x 22	150	
47	Dawn Vass	The Christening	Mixed Media Digital Photography on Fabric	12x9	75	
48	Lisa L. Watkins	Autumn's Palette	Digital Photography	16 x 20	75	
49	Elise Wojtowicz	Shark's Eye	Digital photography	11x14	150	Honorable Mention
50	Deb Young	Belle Isle Suspension Bridge in the Fog	Digital Photography	25x25	150	

Submissions: 112 Accepted: 50